

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

700003318697---7 -07/10/00--01134--010 *****78.75 *****78.75

SUBJECT:	HIGGINS CONSU	ULTING GROCIE NAME - MUST INCL	Sp. INC.	<u>. </u>	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for:		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM	EVELYN HI Name (Pr			·	
1910 DREW ST					
Address					
	City, S City, S SD0-792-1802 Daytime Te	R FL 337 tate & Zip	OO JUL II	The state of the s	
	800-792-1802 Daytime Te	1727-46	(C. 0.7.80) ALTH	g	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pro-	offit)
ARTICLE I NAME	
	PNSCITTING GROUP, INC.
	DREW ST. IRWATER FL 33765
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Charles Educational Seminars.	HIROPRACTIC CONSULTING
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option The name(s) and address(es): EVELYN HIGE NO.	5
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is EVELYN HIGH.	CLAHAT
(910 DREW ST CLEARWATER ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
EUGBYN HIGGS 1910 BREW ST	NS.
CUEARIUL TER	FL 33765***********************************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered age	above statea corporation at the place designated in this
Wildow	6/5/00
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

Signature/Incorporator

Date

Date